
47   HORS D’OEUVRE CHIANG MAI งอืมเฟิดเรออ 270

220

190/210

155

140

185

200

210

160

230

210

180

195/210

195

145

170

130

ดอทงปแบุชงุก

ืนเ/ูมห  วยีดเดดแ/อ

ดอทะยปเอป

จเะยปเอป

งุกะยปเอป

งุกนัมดอท

าลปำนดอทกไกป

งอืรคเงรทวกแงุก

ดอทวกแงุก

  งายอืนเ / งายูมห

)วจแมิจำน(

นาวหำคูมห

ครรวสกไน็อเ

บักดอทงปแบุชด็หเ
มยีทเะรกสอซ

งอืรคเงรทวยีดเดดแด็หเ

51   DEEP FRIED SHRIMPS IN BATTER

58   DEEP FRIED SUN DRIED PORK / BEEF 

48   SPRING ROLLS

49   VEGETARIAN ROLLS

50   SHRIMP ROLLS

55   SHRIMPS/ONION RINGS/OCRA W/TARTAR SAUCE เทมปุระกับซอสตาร์ตาร์ 

ปีกไก่รมควันทอด 

52   GOLDEN DEEP FRIED SHRIMP CAKES

 WITH CONDIMENTS

 CHILLI SAUCE NORTH EASTERN STYLE

 SESAME SEEDS AND KAFFIR LIME LEAVES

56   FISH SAUCE MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS WITH SPICY DIP

61   DEEP FRIED CRISPY CRYSTAL SHRIMPS

62   FRIED DRIED CRISPY CRYSTAL SHRIMPS

62A DEEP FRIED SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS

59   GRILLED PORK / BEEF WITH

60   GRILLED PORK WITH LEMON, GARLIC AND CHILLI SAUCE

57   DEEP FRIED CHICKEN KNOBBLY KNEES

53   DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS IN BATTER

54   CRISPY SHREDDED MUSHROOMS WITH

 WITH GARLIC SAUCE



195ยำเนื้อยาง/น้ำตก70   GRILLED BEEF SPICY SALAD

220ยำกุงแกว77  CRISPY CRYSTAL SHRIMP SALAD (DRY SHRIMPS)

22074   SEAFOOD SALAD ยำทะเล
190

190

75   CRISPY CATFISH SALAD

76  CRISPY SQUID, CHICKEN SKIN AND FISH MAW SALAD

ยำปลาดุกฟู

ยำสามกรอบ

130
AND CRAB 

65   “SOMTAM” GREEN PAPAYA SALAD WITH PICKLED SALTED FISH สมตำปูปลารา
12064   “SOMTAM” GREEN PAPAYA OR CUCUMBER SPICY SALAD สมตำไทย/แตงกวา 

19067   FRESH SHRIMP OR SQUID SPICY SALAD ยำกุงสด/ยำปลาหมึก

15568   GREEN MANGO AND CRISPY FISH SALAD ยำมะมวงปลากรอบ
18069   GRILLED PORK SPICY SALAD ยำหมูยาง/น้ำตก

14063   “SOMTAM” GREEN PAPAYA SALAD WITH SHRIMP สมตำมะละกอกุงสด

20078  RAW SHRIMPS WITH CHILLI SAUCE AND CONDIMENTS กุงแชนำปลา

180
AND MINCED PORK

71   GLASS NOODLE SALAD WITH SHRIMPS ยำวุนเสน กุง และ หมูสับ

190
AND MINCED PORK

72   CRISPY MORNING GLORY SALAD WITH SHRIMPS ยำผักบุงกรอบกุงสด

19073   CHINESE KALE SALAD WITH HAM, SHRIMPS AND SQUID ยำคะนาทรงเครือง



80   “TOM YAM GUNG” (SPICY SHRIMP SOUP) ตมยำกุง 210

230

190

230

260

       150

ตมยำทะเล

ตมขาไก

ตมยำโปะแตก

แกงสมกุงชะอมชุบไขทอด

ตมจืดหมู 

81   “TOM YAM TA-LAE” (SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP)

82   “TOM KA GAI” (CHICKEN AND LEMONGRASS
 IN COCONUT MILK SOUP)

 (LOCAL VEGETABLE) OMELETTE

83    MIXED SEAFOOD “TOM YAM”

        CLEAR SOUP SWEET BASIL LEAVES

84    SPICY SOUR SOUP WITH SHRIMPS AND “CHA-OM”

85    CHINESE SOUP WITH MINCED PORK 

170/190

190

160/180
  IN RED CHILLI PASTE AND COCONUT MILK

  WITH CHICKEN OR PORK OR BEEF

86   “PANANG” CHICKEN OR PORK 

87    SPICY GREEN CURRY 

88    INDIAN STYLE CHICKEN CURRY

แพนง ไก,หมู / เนื้อ

แกงเขียวหวาน
ไก,หมู / เนื้อ

แกงกะหรีไก



89   SAVOURY RIVERSIDE BASKET งปมิรารกะต

วารพะมกูลนใลเะทด็ผเดัผ
)ีทาน 51(

งวมะมด็มเดัผกไ

90   STIR FRIED SEAFOOD IN RED CURRY PASTE

105   STIR FRIED PORK / BEEF W/ CHINESE KALE IN OYSTER SAUCE 

97    STIR FRIED CRAB MEAT / SEAFOOD W/ CURRY POWDER

92   STIR FRIED CHICKEN W/ CASHEW NUTS

SERVED IN COCONUT (COOKING TIME 15 MINUTES)

190

260

245

     220/240

ยทไกิรพมยีทเะรกดอทงุก99    STIR FRIED SHRIMP W/ GARLIC & PEPPER 195

ยตเบใอหกไ91   DEEP FRIED CHICKEN IN PANDAN LEAF 220

ูมห/กไารพเะกดผั

ผัดกะเพราเนื้อ/กุง/ทะเล

ไกผัดพงกะหรี่

เนื้อปู/รวมทะเลผัดพงกะหรี่

ผัดฉา เนื้อ/ทะเล

ผัดพริกแกง ไก/หมู

ผัดพริกแกง เนื้อ/ทะเล

ผัดผักรวม ไก/หมู/เนื้อ

ผัดฉา ไก/หมู

หมู/เนื้อ ผัดน้ำมันหอย

ไขเจียวหมูสับ/ปู/กุง

กะหล่ำปลีผัดน้ำปลา

คั่วพริกเกลือ กุง

94   STIR FRIED CHICKEN / PORK W/ BASIL LEAVES

STIR FRIED BEEF / SHRIMP / SEAFOOD W/ BASIL LEAVES 

STIR FRIED CHICKEN W/ CURRY POWDER 

140

180

160

มยีทเะรกดอทกไอืรห ูมห98    STIR FRIED PORK / CHICKEN W/ GARLIC & PEPPER 170

ยทไำตมส
ซี นบอูมหงรคโ ำผึ บักง

(SPICY GREEN PAPAYA SALAD W/ SHRIMPS)
93   ROASTED SPARERIBS IN HONEY W/ “SOMTAM” 350

   160101   STIR FRIED CHICKEN / PORK W/ SPICY HERBS

104   STIR FRIED BEEF / SEAFOOD W/ CHILLI PASTE 180

160/170

106   STIR FRIED CABBAGE WITH FISH SAUCE 120
มวรกัผดัผ107   STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES 130

108   STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES W/ CHICKEN OR PORK / BEEF 
         

155/165 

103   STIR FRIED CHICKEN / PORK W/ CHILLI PASTE 160

102   STIR FRIED BEEF / SEAFOOD W/ SPICY HERBS 180

100   STIR FRIED SHRIMPS W/ GARLIC & CHILLI 180

25/100

30/120

30

ถโ ,นาจ าลปเวาข

ถโ ,นาจ งอลกวาข

วยีนหเวาข

112   STEAMED WHITE RICE PLATE / BOWL

113   STEAMED BROWN RICE PLATE / BOWL

114   STICKY RICE

งดแฟไงุบกัผ109   STIR FRIED MORNING GLORY W/ OYSTER SAUCE 120

นตเยโาซกัผดัผ  ยอหนัมำ110   STIR FRIED “SAYOTE” (SPRING PUMPKIN LEAVES)
W/ OYSTER SAUCE

120

111   OMELETTE W/ MINCED PORK / CRAB MEAT OR SHRIMP 110/150

95

96



120  “PAD SEE EW” FRIED NOODLES WITH SOYA SAUCE
 WITH CHICKEN OR PORK 

 WITH CHICKEN OR PORK 

135

120/280

140/320

120/280

130/300

130/300

160

170

กวยเตียวผัดซีอิวไก,

ผัดไทยกุงสด

ขาวซอยนองไก

ขาวผัดเจใสไข S/L

ขาวผัดกุง หรือ ปู S/L

(เม็ดมะมวง,แปะกวย
 หมูหยอง)

ขาวผัดสับปะรดใสไก S/L

ขาวผัดไก,หมู S/L

ขาวผัดกุง

ปู,ทะเล หรือ เนื้อ S/L

หมู

121  “PAD SEE EW” FRIED NOODLES WITH SOYA SAUCE
 WITH SEAFOOD OR BEEF 

 WITH SEAFOOD OR BEEF 

150

160

กวยเตียวผัดซีอิวทะเล,เนื้อ

122  “LARD NAA” FRIED NOODLES IN GRAVY 

         
123  “LARD NAA” FRIED NOODLES IN GRAVY 

         

135ราดหนา ไก/หมู

ราดหนา ทะเล/เนื้อ

 MINCED PORK AND SHRIMPS) SERVED WITH VEGETABLES

 CHICKEN LEG NORTHERN STYLE)

124  “PAD THAI” (FRIED NOODLES THAI STYLE WITH EGG,

125  “KAO SOI” (EGG NOODLES IN CURRY WITH

126  VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE WITH EGG S/L

127  SHRIMP OR CRAB FRIED RICE S/L

128  PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN S/L
       (CASHEW & GINKO NUTS,SHREDDED PORK)   

129  FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN OR PORK S/L

130  FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP OR 

        CRAB OR SEAFOOD OR BEEF S/L



375

375

390

430

นึมทิบทัาลป  ิอซีง ว

ึนมทิบทัาลป งมะนาว

มทิบทัาลป
ยทไกริพมยทีเะรกดอท

เมี  มิทบัทาลปงย

IN SOYA SAUCE

IN LEMON AND CHILLI SAUCE

WITH ASSORTED CONDIMENTS AND TAMARIND SAUCE

GARLIC AND PEPPER

131  WHOLE STEAMED “PLA TUBTIM” (RUBY FISH)

132  WHOLE STEAMED “PLA TUBTIM” (RUBY FISH) 

133  WHOLE “PLA TUBTIM” (RUBY FISH) DEEP FRIED IN

134  WHOLE CRISPY DEEP FRIED TUBTIM FISH SERVED  

185

175

160

180

120

30

ซีโครงแหนม

ไสอัว
ลาบเมือง

แกงฮังเล (หมู)

แคบหมู

ขาวเหนียว

139  DEEP FRIED SOUR PORK RIBS AND GARLIC  

170ขาวซอยไก138  “KAO SOI” (EGG NOODLES IN CURRY WITH CHICKEN LEG)   

140  CHARCOAL GRILLED CHIANG MAI SAUSAGE

141  SPICY NORTHERN STYLE MINCED PORK (WITH INTESTINES)

142  “GANG HUNG LAE” (BURMESE PORK CURRY)

143  CRISPY PORK RIND

144  STICKY RICE

135  HORS D’OEUVRE CHIANG MAI ออรเดิฟเมือง 280
140

140

นำพริกออง

นำพริกหนุม

CHILLI DIP SERVED WITH VEGETABLES)

SERVED WITH VEGETABLES

136  “NAM PRIK ONG” (TOMATO AND MINCED PORK

137  “NAM PRIK NUM” (SHALLOT AND GREEN CHILLI DIP)


